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SUBSIDY OFFICE LOCATIONS 

 

 
TAHLEQUAH SUBSIDY MAIN OFFICE 

Andrea Cloud   (ext. 5061) 

Andrea-cloud@cherokee.org  

Nina Dew (ext. 5046) 

Nina-dew@cherokee.org 

Subsidy Program  

16947 Cherokee Street (physical) 

P.O. Box 948 (mailing) 

Tahlequah, OK 74464 

(918) 453-5300 (phone) 

(918) 458-7616 (fax) 

Monday – Friday   

Hours: 8 am to 5 pm 

 

CATOOSA SUBSIDY FIELD OFFICE 

Davina Jordan (ext. 7781) 

Davina-jordan@cherokee.org  

Stephanie Reynolds (ext. 7734) 

Stephanie-Reynolds@cherokee.org 

J.W. Sams Community Building   

701 W. Rollins Street 

Catoosa, OK 74015 

(918) 453-5000 (phone) 

(918) 266-5626 (phone) 

(918) 266-3676 (fax)  

Monday - Friday  

Hours: 8 am to 5 pm 

 

PRYOR SUBSIDY FIELD OFFICE 
Lynette True (ext. 2391) 

Lynette-true@cherokee.org  

6789 US 69  

Pryor, OK 74361  

(918) 453-5000 (phone) 

(918) 824-4533 (phone) 

(918) 824-4548 (fax) 

Monday – Friday 

Hours: 8 am to 5 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SALLISAW SUBSIDY FIELD OFFICE 

Pauline Pettit (ext. 8408) 

Pauline-pettit@cherokee.org  

100 E. Choctaw Ave.  

Sallisaw, OK 74955 

(918) 775-6226 (phone)  

(918) 775-3809 (fax)    

Monday - Friday     

Hours:  8 am to 5 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STILWELL SUBSIDY FIELD OFFICE 

Kimberley Bobb (ext. 2978)    

Kim-bobb@cherokee.org 

406A W. Locust Street  

Stilwell, OK 74960 

(918) 696-5531 (phone) 

(918) 453-5000 (phone)  

(918) 458-7616 (fax)     

(918) 718-5753 (mobile #)      

Monday - Friday     

Hours: 8 am to 5 pm 

         

 

 

JAY Drop off Location 

By Appointment Only 

See Stilwell Office Contact Information 
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